
Sr.No. Name Designation 
Present 

Day 

Leave Details 

CL EL 
Comm 

Leave 
Others 

1 Dr.Hetal T.Desai Prof. & Head 14 1,RH   

14-11-18 to   

28-11-18  

Diwali vacation 

2 Dr.M.M.Haq Addi.Prof 18 -   

29/10/18 to 

12/11/18 Diwali 

vacation 

3 
Dr.Siddharth 

D.Kulkarni 
Asso.Prof 12

1
/2 

1
1
/2 ,CL             

1,RH 
  

14-11-18 to   

28-11-18  

Diwali vacation 

4 Mr.Manish Chaudhary Assit.Prof 09 4,CL 2,RH   

14-11-18 to   

28-11-18  

Diwali vacation 

5 Dr.Anju S.Jain Assit.Prof 16
1
/2 

1
/2 ,CL             

1,RH 
  

29/10/18 to 

12/11/18 Diwali 

vacation 

6 Dr.Mansi A.Patel Assit.Prof 16
1
/2 1

1
/2 ,CL   

29/10/18 to 

12/11/18 Diwali 

vacation 

7 Dr.Rajendra V.Joshi Lecturer.in Bio phy 12
1
/2 2

1
/2 ,CL   

14-11-18 to   

28-11-18  

Diwali vacation 

8 Dr.Jigna B.Kher Tutor 12
1
/2 

1
/2 ,CL             

2,RH 
  

14-11-18 to   

28-11-18  

Diwali vacation 

9 Dr.Reena.N.Kaushik  Tutor 13
1
/2 

1
/2 ,CL             

1,RH 
  

14-11-18 to   

28-11-18  

Diwali vacation 

10 Dr.Maunil.A.Desai Tutor 01 - 

14-11-18  to 

30-11-18      

(17) Day 

 

29/10/18 to 

12/11/18 Diwali 

vacation 

11 Dr.Deepa C.Chandra Tutor 18 -   

29/10/18 to 

12/11/18 Diwali 

vacation 


